1 34080075-737007020 NEW NEXA ECSTAR 0W-16 SN HYBRID ENGINE OIL 3.5LX1
27101972 8.000 28.000 L 1,312.50 10,500.00 9.00% 945.00 9.00% 945.00 12,390.00 
56LI008066 3.500 L 2.000 

Total Ltr 28.000 Packs 8.000 Packages 2.000 10,500.00 945.00 945.00 12,390.00 
Round off Value
Total 12,390.00 

Total Invoice Value in Words:  TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY RUPEES
Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charges: Y/N

Regd.Office: N-31, Additional Patalganga, MIDC Industrial Area,Taluka -  Panvel, Khalapur, Raigarh-410220, Maharashtra, India Tel:91-2192-671300
E Mail:consumercareindia@idemitsu.com, CIN : U11103MH2006PTC363585